
ORIGINAL

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin 
applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Charleston Metro Chamber of 
Commerce ("CMCC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise CMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the CMCC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless CMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
CMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against CMCC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

IN
TE

RN

ATIONAL CHAMBER OF COMM
ERCE

W
ORLD CHAMBERS  FEDERATIO

N

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Accredited Chamber      US2200401

IN
TE

RN

ATIONAL CHAMBER OF COMM
ERCE

W
ORLD CHAMBERS  FEDERATIO

N

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Accredited Chamber      US2200401

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

CM-COO-62352-6882ce7bb95f9
July 25, 2025

M-I Oil & Gas Services Vietnam LLC
99 Le Loi Street, Ward Thang Nhi,
Vung Tau City, Vung Tau Baria
Vung Tau Province
Vietnam

FGN Global Logistics
145 King St
 Charleston
 SC 29401
 USA

Vessel Houston, TX

Vietnam Vung Tau

2025-07-15 MSC

************** 200008123

*************** FGN Global Logistics

Consignor reference: PO 4584288543 /SO 11717328 /
OBS 1002708

NEOFLO 1-58 407698 United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========

C
M

-C
O

O
-6

23
52

-6
88

2c
e7

bb
95

f9
 / 

Ju
ly

 2
5,

 2
02

5

Page 1/1

Megan Stempin



OILFIELD INTERNATIONAL EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES FZE

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

Seller:
Oilfield International Equipment and Supplies FZE
Plot No. WWA134 Jebel ALI
PO Box 16776, DUBAI.
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Tax ID: 100064272600003

Shipper:
OILFIELD INTERNATIONAL EQUIPMENT
AND SUPPLIES FZE
C/O SCHLUMBERGER TECHNOLOGY
SUPERIOR PACKAGING
7707 WALLISVILLE RD
77020-3633,Houston
USA

Type of Movement:

Invoice No.: 1002708

Shipment: 1002708

Date: 22-JUL-2025

Incoterms: CIF
Costs, insurance & freight
"Incoterms 2020"

Ship-To:
M-I Oil & Gas Services Vietnam
Limited Liability Company
99 Le Loi Street, Thang Nhi ward,
Vung Tau City
VIETNAM

Sold-To:
M-I Oil & Gas Services Vietnam
Limited Liability Company
99 Le Loi Street, Thang Nhi ward,
 Vung Tau City
VIETNAM

Consign-To:
M-I Oil & Gas Services Vietnam
Limited Liability Company
99 Le Loi Street, Thang Nhi ward,
,Vung Tau City
VIETNAM

Purchase Order Line

Number

Part Number / Description Sales Order No Delivery No Qty UOM Unit Price in USD Total price in USD

VN2025/37 00000 M0001636

Neoflo 1-58

Supplier Part Number: 1000001926

HTC Number: 2710194590

Export Control Code: EAR99

11717328 820977449 136,094.00 GAL 5.25 714493.50

Total Ex works 714,493.50

Total,CIF: US $ 714,493.50

Amount in words: USD Seven Hundred Fourteen Thousand Four Hundred Ninety-three And Fifty Cents Only
Notes/Comments: The Named place = "Point of customs clearance not unloaded from the carrying conveyance and not cleared for import"

Customs Declaration:

"These items are controlled by the U.S. government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or
end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of, to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s),
either in their original form or after being incorporated into other items, without first obtaining approval from the U.S. Government or as otherwise authorized by U.S.
law and regulations."

Registered Offices:
United Arab Emirates: Plot No. WWA134 Jebel ALI, PO Box 16776, DUBAI. | Tax Registration ID: 100064272600003
Singapore: 1 Benoi Crescent, Singapore, Singapore | Tax Registration ID: M90367127J
Netherlands: Parkstraat 83, The Hague | Tax Registration ID: NL855667862B01

It is hereby certified that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described, that no other invoice has been or will be issued and that all particulars stand correct.

Page: 1/1

C
M
-
C
O
O
-
6
2
3
5
2
-
6
8
8
2
c
e
7
b
b
9
5
f
9
/
J
u
l
y
 
2
5
,
 
2
0
2
5



CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

THE UNDERSIGNED FGN GLOBAL LOGISTICS DOES HEREBY DECLARE FOR THE ABOVE NAMED SHIPPERS, THE GOODS AS
DESCRIBED ABOVE WERE

SHIPPED ON THE ABOVE DATE AND CONSIGNED AS INDICATED AND ARE PRODUCTS OF THE UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA. 

DATED AT CHARLESTON, SC ON THE 24 DAY OF JULY 2025 

SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 24 DAY OF JULY 2025

NOTARY PUBLIC SIGNATURE OF OWNER OR AGENT

SHIPPER
OIES PTE (JEBEL ALI BRANCH)
C/O SUPERIOR PACKAGING & DIST.
7707 WALLISVILLE ROAD
HOUSTON, TX 77020
USA

DOCUMENT INFORMATION
200008123
HOUSTON, TX USA

CONSIGNEE
M-I OIL & GAS SERVICES VIETNAM LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
99 LE LOI STREET, VUNG TAU WARD, HO CHI MINH CITY, VIETNAM
TAX ID : 3500101322
ATTN: MAI THI THU HUYEN
TEL: 84 254 3832670 FAX : 84 254 3839855
EMAIL: HUYENMTT@MIVN.COM.VN

FORWARDING AGENT
FGN GLOBAL LOGISTICS
145 KING STREET, SUITE 229
CHARLESTON, SC 29401
+18432971557

FMC # : 022330NF CBL # :

NOTIFY PARTY
M-I OIL & GAS SERVICES VIETNAM LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
99 LE LOI STREET, THANG NHI WARD, VUNG TAU CITY, VIET NAM.
VUNG TAU , VIETNAM
TEL: +842543832670 (370)
FAX: +842543839855

POINT & COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
200008123
HOUSTON, TX USA

PLACE OF RECEIPT
HOUSTON, TX USA

EXPORTING CARRIER
MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING 
COMANY

PORT OF LOADING
HOUSTON, TX USA

PORT OF DISCHARGE
VUNG TAU, VIET NAM

PORT OF FINAL DELIVERY

MARKS AND NUMBERS CONTAINER # SEAL # UNITS WEIGHT COMMODITY DESCRIPTION

MSNU2407253
TLLU3265118
MSBU1260387
MSNU1888982
MEDU6313371
MSBU1484540
MEDU5736147
MSNU1901770
MSMU2046049
MSNU2668350
MSMU1743157
MEDU6006903
MSNU1745868
CAIU2994070
MSDU2216030
MEDU2560481
MEDU5835432
MSDU1588389
MSMU2964240
MSMU1437157
FCIU5174089
MEDU5644652
GLDU5481656

102106
102103
102120
102115
102304
102109
102119
102114
102112
102234
102240
102229
102207
102246
102310
102237
102222
103054
102301
102302
102205
102216
443821, 102224

 20DC X 23 407,698 KGS 23 X 20' ST FITTED WITH 
FLEXITANK SLAC NEOFLO 1-58

ORDER/PO # REPLACEMENT PO 
4584288543
SO# REPLACEMENT SO 
11717328
DELIVERY:  820977449
OBS:  1002708

HS CODE (NCM): 2710.19.4590

MANUFACTURED IN THE USA

FREIGHT PREPAID 

THESE COMMODITIES, 
TECHNOLOGIES OR SOFTWARE
WERE EXPORTED FROM THE 
UNITED STATES IN
ACCORDANCE
WITH THE EXPORT 
ADMINISTRATION REGULATIONS.
DIVERSION
CONTRARY TO U.S. LAW 
PROHIBITED.

C
M
-
C
O
O
-
6
2
3
5
2
-
6
8
8
2
c
e
7
b
b
9
5
f
9
/
J
u
l
y
 
2
5
,
 
2
0
2
5



C
M
-
C
O
O
-
6
2
3
5
2
-
6
8
8
2
c
e
7
b
b
9
5
f
9
/
J
u
l
y
 
2
5
,
 
2
0
2
5


		2025-07-25T00:23:27+0000
	North Charleston, SC, USA
	CM-COO-62352-6882ce7bb95f9




