Charleston Metro Chamber of Commerce



CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

Consignor reference: PO 4584288543 /SO 11717328 /

ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO **VERIFY.FTGS.US** Certificate Number: CM-COO-62352-6882ce7bb95f9

Date: July 25, 2025

Seller (Exporter) FGN Global Logistics 145 King St	Transport Type Vessel	Port of Loading Houston, TX			
Charleston	Destination Country	Destination Port			
Charleston SC 29401 USA	Vietnam	Vung Tau			
	Export Date 2025-07-15	Exporting Carrier MSC			
M-I Oil & Gas Services Vietnam LLC 99 Le Loi Street, Ward Thang Nhi, Vung Tau City, Vung Tau Baria	Import Permit Number	Bill of Lading / AWB 200008123			
Vung Tau Province Vietnam	Owner or Agent ************************************	Forwarding Agent FGN Global Logistics			
Buyer (Importer)	Remarks				

OBS 1002708

Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)	Weight	Country of Origin
JEOFLO 1-58 end of products	407698	United States
CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN Accredited Chamber US2200401		
ZOPIO CHAMBERS FEDERATION		

Name of Authorized Trade Association



Authorized Signature Megan Stempin

- The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

 The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Charleston Metro Chamber of
- Commerce ("CMCC") is accurate, true and complete.
- The Applicant undertakes to advise CMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.
- -The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the
- truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.

 -In consideration for the CMCC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless CMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify
- CMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against CMCC in connection herewith. -The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein





OILFIELD INTERNATIONAL EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES FZE

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

Seller:

Oilfield International Equipment and Supplies FZE

Plot No. WWA134 Jebel ALI PO Box 16776, DUBAI. **UNITED ARAB EMIRATES**

Tax ID: 100064272600003

Shipper: OILFIELD INTERNATIONAL EQUIPMENT

AND SUPPLIES FZE

C/O SCHLUMBERGER TECHNOLOGY

SUPERIOR PACKAGING 7707 WALLISVILLE RD 77020-3633, Houston

USA

Type of Movement:

Invoice No.:

1002708

Shipment: Date:

1002708 22-JUL-2025

Incoterms:

Costs, insurance & freight

"Incoterms 2020"

Ship-To:

M-I Oil & Gas Services Vietnam Limited Liability Company 99 Le Loi Street, Thang Nhi ward,

Vung Tau City VIETNAM

Sold-To:

M-I Oil & Gas Services Vietnam Limited Liability Company 99 Le Loi Street, Thang Nhi ward,

Vung Tau City VIETNAM

Consign-To:

M-I Oil & Gas Services Vietnam Limited Liability Company 99 Le Loi Street, Thang Nhi ward,

,Vung Tau City VIETNAM

Purchase Order	Line Number	Part Number / Description	Sales Order No	Delivery No	Qty	UOM	Unit Price in USD	Total price in USD
VN2025/37	00000	M0001636 Neoflo 1-58	11717328	820977449	136,094.00	GAL	5.25	714493.50
		Supplier Part Number: 1000001926 HTC Number: 2710194590 Export Control Code: EAR99						

Total Ex works 714,493.50 Total,CIF: US \$ 714,493.50

Amount in words: USD Seven Hundred Fourteen Thousand Four Hundred Ninety-three And Fifty Cents Only

Notes/Comments: The Named place = "Point of customs clearance not unloaded from the carrying conveyance and not cleared for import"

Customs Declaration:

"These items are controlled by the U.S. government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of, to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into other items, without first obtaining approval from the U.S. Government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations."

Registered Offices:

United Arab Emirates: Plot No. WWA134 Jebel ALI, PO Box 16776, DUBAI. | Tax Registration ID: 100064272600003

Singapore: 1 Benoi Crescent, Singapore, Singapore | Tax Registration ID: M90367127J

Netherlands: Parkstraat 83, The Hague | Tax Registration ID: NL855667862B01

It is hereby certified that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described, that no other invoice has been or will be issued and that all particulars stand correct.



CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

SHIPPER

OIES PTE (JEBEL ALI BRANCH) C/O SUPERIOR PACKAGING & DIST. 7707 WALLISVILLE ROAD HOUSTON, TX 77020 USA

DOCUMENT INFORMATION

200008123 HOUSTON, TX USA

CONSIGNEE

M-I OIL & GAS SERVICES VIETNAM LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 99 LE LOI STREET, VUNG TAU WARD, HO CHI MINH CITY, VIETNAM

TAX ID: 3500101322 ATTN: MAI THI THU HUYEN

TEL: 84 254 3832670 FAX: 84 254 3839855

EMAIL: HUYENMTT@MIVN.COM.VN

NOTIFY PARTY

M-I OIL & GAS SERVICES VIETNAM LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 99 LE LOI STREET, THANG NHI WARD, VUNG TAU CITY, VIET NAM.

PORT OF LOADING

HOUSTON, TX USA

PORT OF FINAL DELIVERY

VUNG TAU, VIETNAM TEL: +842543832670 (370) FAX: +842543839855

PLACE OF RECEIPT

HOUSTON, TX USA

EXPORTING CARRIER

MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING

COMANY

PORT OF DISCHARGE

VUNG TAU, VIET NAM

FORWARDING AGENT

FGN GLOBAL LOGISTICS 145 KING STREET, SUITE 229 CHARLESTON, SC 29401

+18432971557 FMC #: 022330NF

CBL #:

POINT & COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

200008123

HOUSTON, TX USA

MARKS AND NUMBERS	CONTAINER	# S	EAL# UNIT	S WEIGHT	COMMODITY DESCRIPTION	
	MSNU2407253	102106	20DC X 23	407,698 KGS	23 X 20' ST FITTED WITH	
	TLLU3265118	102103			FLEXITANK SLAC NEOFLO 1-58	}
	MSBU1260387	102120				
	MSNU1888982	102115			ORDER/PO # REPLACEMENT PO	0
	MEDU6313371	102304			4584288543	
	MSBU1484540	102109			SO# REPLACEMENT SO	
	MEDU5736147	102119			11717328	
	MSNU1901770	102114			DELIVERY: 820977449	
	MSMU2046049	102112			OBS: 1002708	
	MSNU2668350	102234				
	MSMU1743157	102240			HS CODE (NCM): 2710.19.4590	
	MEDU6006903	102229				
	MSNU1745868	102207			MANUFACTURED IN THE USA	
	CAIU2994070	102246				
	MSDU2216030	102310			FREIGHT PREPAID	
	MEDU2560481	102237				
	MEDU5835432	102222			THESE COMMODITIES,	
	MSDU1588389	103054			TECHNOLOGIES OR SOFTWARE	Ε
	MSMU2964240	102301			WERE EXPORTED FROM THE	
	MSMU1437157	102302			UNITED STATES IN	
	FCIU5174089	102205			ACCORDANCE	
	MEDU5644652	102216			WITH THE EXPORT	
	GLDU5481656	443821, 1022	24		ADMINISTRATION REGULATION:	S.
					DIVERSION	
					CONTRARY TO U.S. LAW	
					PROHIBITED.	

THE UNDERSIGNED FGN GLOBAL LOGISTICS DOES HEREBY DECLARE FOR THE ABOVE NAMED SHIPPERS, THE GOODS AS DESCRIBED ABOVE WERE SHIPPED ON THE ABOVE DATE AND CONSIGNED AS INDICATED AND ARE PRODUCTS OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA. 00-62352-

DATED AT CHARLESTON, SC ON THE 24 DAY OF JULY 2025

SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 24 DAY OF JULY 2025

MOTARY PUB LIC 11/42 ¥ 30

SIGNATURE OF OWNER OR AGENT

